
Junior Legion

Day Date Subject Versus Location Time Type Bus Trip?

Wednesday May 29 JRL vs. Fort Pierre Ft. Pierre HOME 6:00 PM Single 7inn No

Saturday June 1 JRL vs. Bullets Bullets HOME 3:00 PM DH No

Tuesday June 4 JRL @ Renner Renner Renner 2:00 PM DH Yes

Wednesday June 5 JRL vs. Harrisburg Harrisburg HOME 12:00 PM DH No

Monday June 10 JRL vs. RC 320 RC Post 320 HOME 5:00 PM DH No

Tuesday June 11 JRL vs. Watertown Watertown HOME 5:00 PM DH No

Thursday June 13 JRL @ Big Stick Tourney TBD Rapid City TBD TBD No

Friday June 14 JRL @ Big Stick Tourney TBD Rapid City TBD TBD No

Saturday June 15 JRL @ Big Stick Tourney TBD Rapid City TBD TBD No

Sunday June 16 JRL @ Big Stick Tourney TBD Rapid City TBD TBD No

Friday June 21 JRL @ Mitchell 16U Mitchell Mitchell 4:00 PM DH Yes

Saturday June 22 JRL @ RC Bullets RC Bullets RC Bullets 5:00 PM DH No

Wednesday June 26 JRL @ Spearfish Spearfish Spearfish 4:00 PM DH Yes

Friday June 28 JRL @ SF Invitational TBD Harmodon TBD TBD No

Saturday June 29 JRL @ SF Invitational TBD Harmodon TBD TBD No

Sunday June 30 JRL @ SF Invitational TBD Harmodon TBD TBD No

Tuesday July 2 JRL @ SF East SF East SF East 3:00 PM DH Yes

Sunday July 7 JRL @ Box Elder Box Elder Box Elder 2:00 PM DH No

Tuesday July 9 JRL @ Aberdeen Aberdeen Aberdeen 5:00 PM DH Yes

Wednesday July 10 LEG/JRL vs Post 22 Expos Post 22 Expos HOME TBD Single 7inn No

Saturday July 13 JRL vs. Parkston Parkston HOME 11:00 AM DH No

Tuesday July 16 JRL vs. SF West SF West HOME 3:00 PM DH No

Saturday July 20 JRL vs. Yankton & Bismarck Tri Yankton/Bismarck Tri HOME 12:00 PM TRI No

Sunday July 21 JRL vs. Bismarck /BV/Brookings QuadBismarck/BV QUAD HOME 12:00 PM QUAD No

Friday July 26 Regions TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Saturday July 27 Regions TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Thursday August 1 JRL State Tourney TBD HOME TBD TBD No

Friday August 2 JRL State Tourney TBD HOME TBD TBD No

Saturday August 3 JRL State Tourney TBD HOME TBD TBD No

Sunday August 4 JRL State Tourney TBD HOME TBD TBD No


